95
35 35
2525
60
35
5
5
0

Stress resistance:
min. 1.000 N.
Note:
For other versions see also on
page 58, 59, page 62 and
Clean Line version page 260.
TL.W1.TL.W2
107www.rohde-technics.com
Alle Maße in mm. / All dimensions in mm.
Griffe - komplett montiert / Handles - completely mounted
rückseitige Befestigung frontseitige Befestigung
Typ TL.W1
attachment from behind front attachment
Bestell-Nr. Bestell-Nr.
A L Order no. Order no.
200 225 TL.W1-30.R200.37 TL.W1-30.F200.37
250 275 TL.W1-30.R250.37 TL.W1-30.F250.37
300 325 TL.W1-30.R300.37 TL.W1-30.F300.37
350 375 TL.W1-30.R350.37 TL.W1-30.F350.37
400 425 TL.W1-30.R400.37 TL.W1-30.F400.37
500 525 TL.W1-30.R500.37 TL.W1-30.F500.37
600 625 TL.W1-30.R600.37 TL.W1-30.F600.37
Typ TL.W2
200 250 TL.W2-30.R200.37
250 300 TL.W2-30.R250.37
300 350 TL.W2-30.R300.37
350 400 TL.W2-30.R350.37
400 450 TL.W2-30.R400.37
500 550 TL.W2-30.R500.37
600 650 TL.W2-30.R600.37
Typ TL.W2
Typ TL.W1-30.F Typ TL.W1-30.R